
Name of Add on /Certificate programs 

offered
Course Code (if any) Year of offering 

Summer Training - C Programming 2020

Techinical Training - Python 2020

Summer Training- Communication Skills 2020

Pl/SQL 2020

Name of Add on /Certificate programs 

offered
Course Code (if any) Year of offering 

Summer Training- Communication Skills 2020

Techinical Training - Java 2020

Web Technology 2020

Name of Add on /Certificate programs 

offered
Course Code (if any) Year of offering 

Summer Training-c++ 2020

Techinical Training - Java 2020

Summer Training- Communication Skills 2020

Name of Add on /Certificate programs 

offered
Course Code (if any) Year of offering 

Campus Recruitment Training(CRT) 2020

Year 4

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during the year 

1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year

Year -1 

Year 2

Year 3



summer Training on MATLAB 2020

Summer Training- JAVA 2020

Summer Training Basics of Electronic Circuit Design 2020



No. of times offered 

during the same 

year

Duration of course

Number of 

students enrolled 

in the year

Number of Students 

completing the 

course  in the year

1 30 HOURS 150 120

1 42 HOURS 105 90

1 30 HOURS 130 110

1 20 HOURS 105 95

No. of times offered 

during the same 

year

Duration of course

Number of 

students enrolled 

in the year

Number of Students 

completing the 

course  in the year

1 30 HOURS 130 110

1 30 HOURS 110 120

1 25 HOURS 80 70

No. of times offered 

during the same 

year

Duration of course

Number of 

students enrolled 

in the year

Number of Students 

completing the 

course  in the year

1 30 HOURS 105 95

1 42 HOURS 120 130

1 30 HOURS 110 105

No. of times offered 

during the same 

year

Duration of course

Number of 

students enrolled 

in the year

Number of Students 

completing the 

course  in the year

1 42 HOURS 130 120

1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year



1 30 HOURS 60 70

1 30 HOURS 120 150

1 20 HOURS 50 60



S.No

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Name

1 21BJ1A5401 AKURATHI LAVANYA

2 21BJ1A5402 AMARTHALURI RAJU

3 21BJ1A5403 BANDI HARI PRASAD

4 21BJ1A5404 BANDLA GNANA JYOTHI

5 21BJ1A5405 BODDU PRASANTHI

6 21BJ1A5406 BOMMANABOINA VENU

7 21BJ1A5407 CHANDU RAKESH

8 21BJ1A5408 CHEERLA SANATH KUMAR

9 21BJ1A5409 CHIKKALA RAKESH

10 21BJ1A5410 CHINTHA RAJESH

11 21BJ1A5411 DANDURI MAHESH

12 21BJ1A5412 DEGA SAI TEJA

13 21BJ1A5413 DEREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

14 21BJ1A5414 DEVARAKONDA TAGORE

15 21BJ1A5415 DEVARAPALLI CHANDRAM

16 21BJ1A5416 GADDETI SANDEEP

17 21BJ1A5417 GADE AVINASH

18 21BJ1A5418 GAIRUBOINA SRI NAGA DURGA

19 21BJ1A5419 GAJULA SAI KRISHNA

20 21BJ1A5420 GANDHAM AJAY

21 21BJ1A5421 GUDURU MANI RAJ

22 21BJ1A5422 GURRALA POORNA LAKSHMI NARAYANA

23 21BJ1A5423 JADA VENKATA SWAROOP

24 21BJ1A5424 JONNADULA LAVANYA LATHA

25 21BJ1A5425 KAMISETTY MANIKANTA

26 21BJ1A5426 KANCHARLA PAVAN KUMAR

27 21BJ1A5427 KARUMURI TEJASWI SAI

28 21BJ1A5428 KASIBOINA AJAY

29 21BJ1A5429 KATTUBADI SRAVANI

30 21BJ1A5430 KEERTHI NAVANEETH

31 21BJ1A5431 KOKKILIGADDA RAKESH

32 21BJ1A5432 KOLAKALURI HAVEELA

33 21BJ1A5433 KOMARAVALLI PAVAN KUMAR

34 21BJ1A5434 MANNEPALLI ESWAR SAI CHARAN

35 21BJ1A5435 MEKA VAMSI KRISHNA

36 21BJ1A5436 MEKALA VISHNU

37 21BJ1A5437 MEKATHOTI SIMHADRI BABU

38 21BJ1A5438 MOPARTHI SURYA PRASAD

1ST YEAR

Summer Training - C Programming



39 21BJ1A5439 MUNIPALLI RESHMA

40 21BJ1A5440 NAIDU LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO

41 21BJ1A5441 NEELAM YAGNA PURUSH

42 21BJ1A5442 PABBISETTY SAI VENKATA NAGA KIRAN

43 21BJ1A5443 PATIBANDLA MANI BABU

44 21BJ1A5444 PEDDISETTI RUPASRI PAVAN KUMAR

45 21BJ1A5445 PENUMUDI NAGA CHAITANYA

46 21BJ1A5446 PERIKA BABU

47 21BJ1A5447 POLAKAM SRIRAM

48 21BJ1A5448 PONNAPATI RAKESH KUMAR REDDY

49 21BJ1A5449 PULLAGURA RAVI TEJA

50 21BJ1A5450 RACHABATTUNI NAGA PRANATHI

51 21BJ1A5451 RAVAVARAPU CHANDRA SEKHAR

52 21BJ1A5452 RAVAVARAPU YOGA JAGADEESH

53 21BJ1A5453 REMALLI RAHUL

54 21BJ1A5454 RUDRAPATI PRUDHVI RAJ

55 21BJ1A5455 SANAKA SIVA VENKATA VINAY

56 21BJ1A5456 SHAIK GOUSE

57 21BJ1A5458 SHAIK SOHAIL

58 21BJ1A5459 SHAIK SUBHANI

59 21BJ1A5460 SHAIK SUBHANI

60 21BJ1A5461 SIRISHA KORIVI

61 21BJ1A5462 SUDA PAVANKUMAR

62 21BJ1A5463 SYED SONU

63 21BJ1A5464 THAMMA KISHORE BABU

64 21BJ1A5465 THOKALA ANAND

65 21BJ1A5466 THOTA SIVA SAI GANESH

66 21BJ1A5467 VADDE RAVITEJA

67 21BJ1A5468 VELLAMPALLI BALA KRISHNA

68 21BJ1A5470 AKULA VENKATA SIVA GOPALA KRISHNA

69 21BJ1A5471 ANDE LAVANYA VANI

70 21BJ1A5472 ARITIKATLA VIJAY UMA MANISANKAR

71 21BJ1A5474 BADRI KIRAN

72 21BJ1A5475 BAINABOINA RAJESH

73 21BJ1A5476 BAPANAPALLI VEERA NARAYANA

74 21BJ1A5477 BORRA PAUL

75 21BJ1A5478 BUDATI DHANALAKSHMI

76 21BJ1A5479 BALA SUBRAHMANYAM

77 21BJ1A5480 GERA AVINASH

78 21BJ1A5481 GOPASANI MAHESH BABU

79 21BJ1A5482 IMMADISETTY SANDHYA RANI

80 21BJ1A5484 JALASUTRAM PURNA CHANDRA RAO

81 21BJ1A5485 JANAPALA LASYA NANDINI

82 21BJ1A5489 KESANA RAJESH



83 21BJ1A5490 KODUKULA RAMPRANAI

84 21BJ1A5491 KONANKI VENKATESH

85 21BJ1A5492 KONDAGERI SHAIK KHUDDUS

86 21BJ1A5493 KUNA VINODKUMAR

87 21BJ1A5494 KURAKULA GOPI

88 21BJ1A54A0 NOMULA PRAVALLIKA

89 21BJ1A54A1 NUKABATHINI DAVID JOHN EVANGELO

90 21BJ1A54A2 PAGOLU SRIKANYA

91 21BJ1A54A3 PALAKAYALA AAKANSHA

92 21BJ1A54A4 PATHAN JABIRULLA KHAN

93 21BJ1A54A6 POLEBOINA VENKATA GOPI

94 21BJ1A54A7 PONNAPATI RAJA MOHAN REDDY

95 21BJ1A54A8 POTAKAMURI SAI VENKATAKIRAN

96 21BJ1A54A9 PUSUKURU RAJ GOPAL

97 21BJ1A54B1 RAYAPATI VAMSI KUMAR REDDY

98 21BJ1A54B2 SAKILI SESHA RATNAM

99 21BJ1A54B3 SIMHADRI SYAM RAGHAVENDRA

100 21BJ1A54B5 SUNKIREDDY SANGEETHA

101 21BJ1A54B7 SYED SPHAIL

102 21BJ1A54B8 THATHA RAVI TEJA

103 21BJ1A54B9 TULLIMILLI VAMSI KRISHNA

104 21BJ1A54C0 ULLANGULA RAMOJI

105 21BJ1A54C1 VADDE RAMESH

106 21BJ1A4201 ADAPALA SAI TEJA

107 21BJ1A4202 ANDUKURI MANASA

108 21BJ1A4203 ANTHAPURAM KISHORE

109 21BJ1A4204 APPIKATLA VENKATA NAGA SANDEEP

110 21BJ1A4205 AVULA RAVI KIRAN

111 21BJ1A4206 BADIPATI DAVID RAJU

112 21BJ1A4207 BAKULA SRIDHAR BABU

113 21BJ1A4208 BITRA RAVISANKAR

114 21BJ1A4210 BONIGALA ABHISHEK BABU

115 21BJ1A4211 BONU CHANDHAN KUMAR

116 21BJ1A4212 BONU DILEEP

117 21BJ1A4213 BORRA UDAY KIRAN

118 21BJ1A4214 CHILAKA RAVI KUMAR

119 21BJ1A4215 CHILAKA SASI PAVAN

120 21BJ1A4216 CHILLA BALA GANESH

121 20BJ1A4201 B.VAMSI JAYA KUMAR

122 20BJ1A4202 D.DEVENDRA REDDY

123 20BJ1A4203 M.BUNCY

124 20BJ1A4204 SK.BABA JANI

125 21BJ5A4201 DEVARAPALLI VIJAY BHASKAR

126 21BJ5A4202 JATAVATU SATISH NAIK



127 21BJ5A4203 MADDU KAMALA KUMARI

128 21BJ5A4204 MUNNANGI GAYATHRIVARAPRASAD REDDY

129 21BJ1A4207 BAKULA SRIDHAR BABU

130 21BJ1A4208 BITRA RAVISANKAR

131 21BJ1A4210 BONIGALA ABHISHEK BABU

132 21BJ1A4211 BONU CHANDHAN KUMAR

133 21BJ1A4212 BONU DILEEP

134 21BJ1A4213 BORRA UDAY KIRAN

135 21BJ1A4214 CHILAKA RAVI KUMAR

136 21BJ1A4215 CHILAKA SASI PAVAN

137 21BJ1A4216 CHILLA BALA GANESH

138 21BJ1A4217 CHUNDURU HARSHAVARDHAN

139 21BJ1A4218 DARSIGUNTA ARAVINDU

140 21BJ1A4220 DASARI VENKATA RAVINDRA BABU

141 21BJ1A4221 DOKKU LOKESH

142 21BJ1A4222 GALLA NAVEEN KUMAR

143 21BJ1A4223 GALLE CHARAN

144 21BJ1A4224 GARIKIPATI MAHALAKSHMI

145 21BJ1A4225 GARNEPUDI LOKESH

146 21BJ1A4226 GOLLA BALA CHAKRADHAR

147 21BJ1A4227 GOPISETTI DEVI VARSHATH

148 21BJ1A4229 GUDISE CHETHAN MANOJ

149 21BJ1A4230 GUDISI SAI KIRAN

150 21BJ1A4233 JARUGU SAMPATHBABU

151 21BJ1A4234 JARUGU SASI VENKATA KISHORE

152 21BJ1A4235 KARASALA NARENDRA

153 21BJ1A4236 KASUKURTHI CHAITHANYA

154 21BJ1A4237 KISHORE AMBATI

155 21BJ1A4238 KOKKILIGADDA ISSAKU

156 21BJ1A4239 KOTTI BRUHATHI

157 21BJ1A4240 KUKKAMALLA CHANDRASEKHAR

158 21BJ1A4242 KUPPALA SAI KRISHNA

159 21BJ1A4243 LAKKIREDDY NAGARJUNA REDDY

160 21BJ1A4244 MADIRA INDU

161 21BJ1A4245 MANCHALA PRAVEEN TEJA

162 21BJ1A4246 MEDIKONDA RAJESH

163 21BJ1A4247 MERIGA AUGASTEEN

164 21BJ1A4248 MIDDIBOYINA POORNAYYA

165 21BJ1A4251 NAMA MAHESH BABU

166 21BJ1A4252 NANDURI VENKATA JAGADHEESH

167 21BJ1A4253 NARAMSETTI MOUNIKA

168 21BJ1A4255 PARUCHURI SAI KIRAN

169 21BJ1A4256 PATHAN SHARIF KHAN

170 21BJ1A4257 PITTU NAGA SRI BRAHMA SATHISH REDDY



S.No

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Name

1 21BJ1A42B0 PARIMI DURGA RAMA SAI

2 21BJ1A42B1 PULI MAHESH KUMAR

3 21BJ1A42B2 PUPPALA SRI HARI PRASAD

4 21BJ1A42B4 SAMARLA RAVI TEJA

5 21BJ1A42B5 SAMPASANI VENKATESWARLU

6 21BJ1A42B6 SHAIK AMJAD

7 21BJ1A42B7 SHAIK AYAZ

8 21BJ1A42B8 SHAIK DANISH

9 21BJ1A42B9 SHAIK HUSSAINUDDIN VALI

10 21BJ1A42C0 SHAIK IMRAN

11 21BJ1A42C1 SHAIK JUNNU SAIDA

12 21BJ1A42C2 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN.

13 21BJ1A42C3 SURAKARAPU SREYA

14 21BJ1A42C4 SYED MASOOD

15 21BJ1A42C5 TATINENI SAI KIRAN

16 21BJ1A42C6 THAGULLA SAI GOPALA KRISHNA

17 21BJ1A42C7 THOTA THRAYAMBAKESWAR 

18 21BJ1A42C8 VISWANADHAPALLI SUDHEER

19 21BJ1A42C9 VALLEPU REVATHI

20 21BJ1A42D0 VALLURI KAVYANJALI

21 21BJ1A4217 CHUNDURU HARSHAVARDHAN

22 21BJ1A4218 DARSIGUNTA ARAVINDU

23 21BJ1A4220 DASARI VENKATA RAVINDRA BABU

24 21BJ1A4221 DOKKU LOKESH

25 21BJ1A4222 GALLA NAVEEN KUMAR

26 21BJ1A4223 GALLE CHARAN

27 21BJ1A4224 GARIKIPATI MAHALAKSHMI

28 21BJ1A4225 GARNEPUDI LOKESH

29 21BJ1A4226 GOLLA BALA CHAKRADHAR

30 21BJ1A4227 GOPISETTI DEVI VARSHATH

31 21BJ1A4229 GUDISE CHETHAN MANOJ

32 21BJ1A4230 GUDISI SAI KIRAN

33 21BJ1A4233 JARUGU SAMPATHBABU

34 21BJ1A4234 JARUGU SASI VENKATA KISHORE

35 21BJ1A4235 KARASALA NARENDRA

36 21BJ1A4236 KASUKURTHI CHAITHANYA

1ST YEAR

DATA SCIENCE WITH PYTHON PROGRAMMING



37 21BJ1A4237 KISHORE AMBATI

38 21BJ1A4238 KOKKILIGADDA ISSAKU

39 21BJ1A4239 KOTTI BRUHATHI

40 21BJ1A4240 KUKKAMALLA CHANDRASEKHAR

41 21BJ1A4241 KUNCHALA VIJAY KUMAR

42 21BJ1A4242 KUPPALA SAI KRISHNA

43 21BJ1A4243 LAKKIREDDY NAGARJUNA REDDY

44 21BJ1A4244 MADIRA INDU

45 21BJ1A4245 MANCHALA PRAVEEN TEJA

46 21BJ1A4246 MEDIKONDA RAJESH

47 21BJ1A4247 MERIGA AUGASTEEN

48 21BJ1A4248 MIDDIBOYINA POORNAYYA

49 21BJ1A4251 NAMA MAHESH BABU

50 21BJ1A4252 NANDURI VENKATA JAGADHEESH

51 21BJ1A4253 NARAMSETTI MOUNIKA

52 21BJ1A4255 PARUCHURI SAI KIRAN

53 21BJ1A4256 PATHAN SHARIF KHAN

54 21BJ1A4257 PITTU NAGA SRI BRAHMA SATHISH REDDY

55 21BJ1A4258 PULUGU PRASHANT NAGA SAI

56 21BJ1A4259 RAMU VISHNU PRIYA

57 21BJ1A4260 SABAVAT YEDUKONDALU NAIK

58 21BJ1A4262 SEELAM SRINIVAS

59 21BJ1A4263 SHAIK GANESH BAJI BABU

60 21BJ1A4264 SHAIK RAHIMUDDIN

61 21BJ1A4265 SHAIK SAMEER

62 21BJ1A4266 SUDANI ANAND BABU

63 21BJ1A4267 TADIGIRI DAVID RAJU

64 21BJ1A4268 TADESTTY PRAVEEN KUMAR

65 21BJ1A4269 THAMALAPAKULA DANIELU SUNDAR

66 21BJ1A4270 THOTAKURA LIKHITHA

67 21BJ1A4271 TIRUPATHI NEELIMA

68 21BJ1A4272 UPPALA UMASANKAR

69 21BJ1A4273 VELPURI SIVA NAGESWARA RAO

70 21BJ1A4274 YADAVALLI ANAND

71 21BJ1A4276 YANNAM JAHNAVI

72 21BJ1A4277 ABDUL KALAAM

73 21BJ1A4278 AKULA AKASH

74 21BJ1A4279 ALLA VAMSI KRISHNA

75 21BJ1A4280 ANUMULA BINDU BHARGAVI

76 21BJ1A4281 BHEEMISETTY CHALAPATHI

77 21BJ1A4283 CHERUKUMALLI PRADEEP

78 21BJ1A4284 CHINTALAPUDI SASI KANTH

79 21BJ1A4285 DABBAKUTI NARAYANA

80 21BJ1A4286 DASARI TIRUPATHI RAO



81 21BJ1A4287 DEVANDLA RAMANJANEYULU

82 21BJ1A4289 GANGADI VENGALARAO

83 21BJ1A4290 GORANTLA PRASAD

84 21BJ1A4291 GUDDETI CHAITANYA

85 21BJ1A4292 GUNDEBOINA GOVARDHANA RAO

86 21BJ1A4293 GUNTUPALLI MAHADESWARA

87 21BJ1A4294 GUTHI MURALI

88 21BJ1A4295 JAKKULA PRABHU

89 21BJ1A4296 KAMISETTY LEELAPRASAD

90 21BJ1A4297 KANAKAM BALAJI

91 21BJ1A4298 KANCHARLA SAI GOWTHAMI

92 21BJ1A4299 KHAGGA KALYAN BABU

93 21BJ1A42A0 KURRI BHARGAV REDDY

94 21BJ1A42A1 LANKA YASASWINI

95 21BJ1A42A2 MADASU PRAVEEN KUMAR

96 21BJ1A42A3 MALLESETTI KESAVA PURNA

97 21BJ1A42A4 MAREEDU NARAYANA RAO

98 21BJ1A42A5 MORLA BHARGAV

99 21BJ1A42A6 MUDDAPATI SRIKANTH

100 21BJ1A42A7 NAKKA NARENDRA KUMAR

101 21BJ1A42A8 NARAM SIVAMANI

102 21BJ1A42A9 PALAGANI SAI

1ST YEAR

TECHNICAL TRAINING PYTHON

S.No

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Name

1 21BJ1A4271 TIRUPATHI NEELIMA

2 21BJ1A4272 UPPALA UMASANKAR

3 21BJ1A4273 VELPURI SIVA NAGESWARA RAO

4 21BJ1A4274 YADAVALLI ANAND

5 21BJ1A4276 YANNAM JAHNAVI

6 21BJ1A4277 ABDUL KALAAM

7 21BJ1A4278 AKULA AKASH

8 21BJ1A4279 ALLA VAMSI KRISHNA

9 21BJ1A4280 ANUMULA BINDU BHARGAVI

10 21BJ1A4281 BHEEMISETTY CHALAPATHI

11 21BJ1A4283 CHERUKUMALLI PRADEEP

12 21BJ1A4284 CHINTALAPUDI SASI KANTH

13 21BJ1A4285 DABBAKUTI NARAYANA

14 21BJ1A4286 DASARI TIRUPATHI RAO

15 21BJ1A4287 DEVANDLA RAMANJANEYULU



16 21BJ1A4289 GANGADI VENGALARAO

17 21BJ1A4290 GORANTLA PRASAD

18 21BJ1A4291 GUDDETI CHAITANYA

19 21BJ1A4292 GUNDEBOINA GOVARDHANA RAO

20 21BJ1A4293 GUNTUPALLI MAHADESWARA

21 21BJ1A4294 GUTHI MURALI

22 21BJ1A4295 JAKKULA PRABHU

23 21BJ1A4296 KAMISETTY LEELAPRASAD

24 21BJ1A4297 KANAKAM BALAJI

25 21BJ1A4298 KANCHARLA SAI GOWTHAMI

26 21BJ1A4299 KHAGGA KALYAN BABU

27 21BJ1A42A0 KURRI BHARGAV REDDY

28 21BJ1A42A1 LANKA YASASWINI

29 21BJ1A42A2 MADASU PRAVEEN KUMAR

30 21BJ1A42A3 MALLESETTI KESAVA PURNA

31 21BJ1A42A4 MAREEDU NARAYANA RAO

32 21BJ1A42A5 MORLA BHARGAV

33 21BJ1A42A6 MUDDAPATI SRIKANTH

34 21BJ1A42A7 NAKKA NARENDRA KUMAR

35 21BJ1A42A8 NARAM SIVAMANI

36 21BJ1A42A9 PALAGANI SAI

37 21BJ1A42B0 PARIMI DURGA RAMA SAI

38 21BJ1A42B1 PULI MAHESH KUMAR

39 21BJ1A42B2 PUPPALA SRI HARI PRASAD

40 21BJ1A42B4 SAMARLA RAVI TEJA

41 21BJ1A42B5 SAMPASANI VENKATESWARLU

42 21BJ1A42B6 SHAIK AMJAD

43 21BJ1A42B7 SHAIK AYAZ

44 21BJ1A42B8 SHAIK DANISH

45 21BJ1A42B9 SHAIK HUSSAINUDDIN VALI

46 21BJ1A42C0 SHAIK IMRAN

47 21BJ1A42C1 SHAIK JUNNU SAIDA

48 21BJ1A42C2 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN.

49 21BJ1A42C3 SURAKARAPU SREYA

50 21BJ1A42C4 SYED MASOOD

51 21BJ1A42C5 TATINENI SAI KIRAN

52 21BJ1A42C6 THAGULLA SAI GOPALA KRISHNA

53 21BJ1A42C7 THOTA THRAYAMBAKESWAR 

54 21BJ1A42C8 VISWANADHAPALLI SUDHEER

55 21BJ1A42C9 VALLEPU REVATHI

56 21BJ1A42D0 VALLURI KAVYANJALI

57 21BJ1A5413 DEREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

58 21BJ1A5414 DEVARAKONDA TAGORE

59 21BJ1A5415 DEVARAPALLI CHANDRAM



60 21BJ1A5416 GADDETI SANDEEP

61 21BJ1A5417 GADE AVINASH

62 21BJ1A5418 GAIRUBOINA SRI NAGA DURGA

63 21BJ1A5419 GAJULA SAI KRISHNA

64 21BJ1A5420 GANDHAM AJAY

65 21BJ1A5421 GUDURU MANI RAJ

66 21BJ1A5422 GURRALA POORNA LAKSHMI NARAYANA

67 21BJ1A5423 JADA VENKATA SWAROOP

68 21BJ1A5424 JONNADULA LAVANYA LATHA

69 21BJ1A5425 KAMISETTY MANIKANTA

70 21BJ1A5426 KANCHARLA PAVAN KUMAR

71 21BJ1A5427 KARUMURI TEJASWI SAI

72 21BJ1A5428 KASIBOINA AJAY

73 21BJ1A5429 KATTUBADI SRAVANI

74 21BJ1A5430 KEERTHI NAVANEETH

75 21BJ1A5431 KOKKILIGADDA RAKESH

76 21BJ1A5432 KOLAKALURI HAVEELA

77 21BJ1A5433 KOMARAVALLI PAVAN KUMAR

78 21BJ1A5434 MANNEPALLI ESWAR SAI CHARAN

79 21BJ1A5435 MEKA VAMSI KRISHNA

80 21BJ1A5436 MEKALA VISHNU

81 21BJ1A5437 MEKATHOTI SIMHADRI BABU

82 21BJ1A5438 MOPARTHI SURYA PRASAD

83 21BJ1A5439 MUNIPALLI RESHMA

84 21BJ1A5440 NAIDU LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO

85 21BJ1A5441 NEELAM YAGNA PURUSH

86 21BJ1A5442 PABBISETTY SAI VENKATA NAGA KIRAN

87 21BJ1A5443 PATIBANDLA MANI BABU

88 21BJ1A5444 PEDDISETTI RUPASRI PAVAN KUMAR

89 21BJ1A5445 PENUMUDI NAGA CHAITANYA

90 21BJ1A5446 PERIKA BABU

91 21BJ1A5447 POLAKAM SRIRAM

92 21BJ1A5448 PONNAPATI RAKESH KUMAR REDDY

93 21BJ1A5449 PULLAGURA RAVI TEJA

94 21BJ1A5450 RACHABATTUNI NAGA PRANATHI

95 21BJ1A5451 RAVAVARAPU CHANDRA SEKHAR

96 21BJ1A5452 RAVAVARAPU YOGA JAGADEESH

97 21BJ1A5453 REMALLI RAHUL

98 21BJ1A5454 RUDRAPATI PRUDHVI RAJ

99 21BJ1A5455 SANAKA SIVA VENKATA VINAY

100 21BJ1A5456 SHAIK GOUSE

101 21BJ1A5458 SHAIK SOHAIL

102 21BJ1A5459 SHAIK SUBHANI

103 21BJ1A5460 SHAIK SUBHANI



104 21BJ1A5461 SIRISHA KORIVI

105 21BJ1A5462 SUDA PAVANKUMAR

106 21BJ1A5463 SYED SONU

107 21BJ1A5464 THAMMA KISHORE BABU

108 21BJ1A5465 THOKALA ANAND

109 21BJ1A5466 THOTA SIVA SAI GANESH

110 21BJ1A5467 VADDE RAVITEJA

111 21BJ1A5468 VELLAMPALLI BALA KRISHNA

112 21BJ1A5470 AKULA VENKATA SIVA GOPALA KRISHNA

113 21BJ1A5471 ANDE LAVANYA VANI

114 21BJ1A5472 ARITIKATLA VIJAY UMA MANISANKAR

115 21BJ1A5474 BADRI KIRAN

116 21BJ1A5475 BAINABOINA RAJESH

117 21BJ1A5476 BAPANAPALLI VEERA NARAYANA

118 21BJ1A5477 BORRA PAUL

119 21BJ1A5478 BUDATI DHANALAKSHMI

120 21BJ1A5479 BALA SUBRAHMANYAM

121 21BJ1A5480 GERA AVINASH

122 21BJ1A5481 GOPASANI MAHESH BABU

123 21BJ1A5482 IMMADISETTY SANDHYA RANI

124 21BJ1A5484 JALASUTRAM PURNA CHANDRA RAO

125 21BJ1A5485 JANAPALA LASYA NANDINI

126 21BJ1A5489 KESANA RAJESH

127 21BJ1A5490 KODUKULA RAMPRANAI

128 21BJ1A5491 KONANKI VENKATESH

129 21BJ1A5492 KONDAGERI SHAIK KHUDDUS

130 21BJ1A5493 KUNA VINODKUMAR

131 21BJ1A5494 KURAKULA GOPI

132 21BJ1A54A0 NOMULA PRAVALLIKA

133 21BJ1A54A1 NUKABATHINI DAVID JOHN EVANGELO

134 21BJ1A54A2 PAGOLU SRIKANYA

135 21BJ1A54A3 PALAKAYALA AAKANSHA

136 21BJ1A54A4 PATHAN JABIRULLA KHAN

137 21BJ1A54A6 POLEBOINA VENKATA GOPI

138 21BJ1A54A7 PONNAPATI RAJA MOHAN REDDY

139 21BJ1A54A8 POTAKAMURI SAI VENKATAKIRAN

140 21BJ1A54A9 PUSUKURU RAJ GOPAL

141 21BJ1A54B1 RAYAPATI VAMSI KUMAR REDDY

142 21BJ1A54B2 SAKILI SESHA RATNAM

143 21BJ1A54B3 SIMHADRI SYAM RAGHAVENDRA

144 21BJ1A54B5 SUNKIREDDY SANGEETHA

145 21BJ1A54B7 SYED SPHAIL



S.No

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Name

1 21BJ1A4401 ALURI SAMUEL

2 21BJ1A4403 GADHAM SRINIVASULU

3 21BJ1A4404 GUNTURU LAKSHMI SAI PHANEENDRA

4 21BJ1A4405 KATTA UMAMAHESHCHARI

5 21BJ1A4406 KINNERAPARASURAM

6 21BJ1A4407 KOTTURU BANNY

7 21BJ1A4408 MALAPATI SUNIL

8 21BJ1A4410 MEDURI JANARDHAN BABU

9 21BJ1A4412 NIMMAGADDA VENKATA SUNIL

10 21BJ1A4413 NUTHALAPATI.VENKATA SAI BABU

11 21BJ1A4414 PALLE VENU MADHAVA REDDY

12 21BJ1A4415 RAPARLA SIVA BHARATH

13 21BJ1A4416 SANI.SRINIVAS RAO

14 21BJ1A4419 TADEKORU GIRIJA SIVA PRASAD

15 21BJ1A4420 ALLAMSETTY GURU SAI GOWTHAM

16 21BJ1A4426 BUDATI VASUNDHARA

17 21BJ1A4429 DEVAPUJA DEVENDRA CHARI

18 21BJ1A4442 LAGISHETTY HITESH

19 21BJ1A4457 POKALA MANIKANTA

20 21BJ1A4465 SYED SAHIL

21 21BJ1A4466 TALARI SAI SANTHOSH

22 21BJ1A4467 TAMMA SIVA NAGA SAKETH REDDY

23 21BJ1A4470 VENIGANDLA CHAITANYA

24 21BJ1A4601 ADUSUMALLI.NAGA MANEENDRA

25 21BJ1A4602 ALTURI MANOJ BABU 

26 21BJ1A4603 AVALA VAMSIKRISHNA

27 21BJ1A4604 BADAM SAIDU REDDY

28 21BJ1A4605 CHANTA NITHIL BABU

29 21Bj1A4606 DANDINA MANIKANTA

30 21BJ1A4607 DASI.THARUN BABU

31 21BJ1A4608 DOKKU RAMAKRISHNA

32 21BJ1A4609 DUDDUGOLA ANIL KUMAR

33 21BJ1A4611 GODI.AJAY KUMAR 

34 21BJ1A4612 GUMMA DURGAPRASAD 

35 21BJ1A4613 KAPARTHI NAGUL SAIDA

36 21BJ1A4614 KONANKI PAVAN KUMAR

37 21BJ1A4615 KOWTHARAPU JASWANTH

1ST YEAR
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38 21BJ1A4616 KUDALA DURGA MADHU LOKESH

39 21BJ1A4617 KUMPATI HEMANTH

40 21BJ1A4618 MARURU HEMANTH REDDY

41 21BJ1A4619 MULUPURU.SAHITH

42 21BJ1A4620 NANDIGAM ABHISHEK

43 21BJ1A4623 PURNEBOYINA BRAHMENDRA BABU

44 21BJ1A4624 RAMASWAMY KUMAR REDDY

45 21BJ1A4626 SANAKA GOWTHAM SAI

46 21BJ1A4628 SHAIK.AFRIN

47 21BJ1A4629 SHAIK. RESHMA

48 21BJ1A4630 SHIAK. SAMEER HUSSAIN

49 21BJ1A4631 SHAIK SANAVULLA

50 21BJ1A4632 THAMMANENI INDRASENAREDDY 

51 21BJ1A4633 TUMMA SUMANTH REDDY

52 21BJ1A4635 VENNA SIVA REDDY

53 21BJ1A4652 KARUMURU PRABHU RAJU KUMAR

54 21BJ1A4656 MANIKYALA. RANA PRATHAP REDDY

55 21BJ1A5401 AKURATHI LAVANYA

56 21BJ1A5402 AMARTHALURI RAJU

57 21BJ1A5403 BANDI HARI PRASAD

58 21BJ1A5404 BANDLA GNANA JYOTHI

59 21BJ1A5405 BODDU PRASANTHI

60 21BJ1A5406 BOMMANABOINA VENU

61 21BJ1A5407 CHANDU RAKESH

62 21BJ1A5408 CHEERLA SANATH KUMAR

63 21BJ1A5409 CHIKKALA RAKESH

64 21BJ1A5410 CHINTHA RAJESH

65 21BJ1A5411 DANDURI MAHESH

66 21BJ1A5412 DEGA SAI TEJA

67 21BJ1A5413 DEREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

68 21BJ1A5414 DEVARAKONDA TAGORE

69 21BJ1A5415 DEVARAPALLI CHANDRAM

70 21BJ1A5416 GADDETI SANDEEP

71 21BJ1A5417 GADE AVINASH

72 21BJ1A5418 GAIRUBOINA SRI NAGA DURGA

73 21BJ1A5419 GAJULA SAI KRISHNA

74 21BJ1A5420 GANDHAM AJAY

75 21BJ1A5421 GUDURU MANI RAJ

76 21BJ1A5422 GURRALA POORNA LAKSHMI NARAYANA

77 21BJ1A5423 JADA VENKATA SWAROOP

78 21BJ1A5424 JONNADULA LAVANYA LATHA

79 21BJ1A5425 KAMISETTY MANIKANTA

80 21BJ1A5426 KANCHARLA PAVAN KUMAR

81 21BJ1A5427 KARUMURI TEJASWI SAI



82 21BJ1A5428 KASIBOINA AJAY

83 21BJ1A5429 KATTUBADI SRAVANI

84 21BJ1A5430 KEERTHI NAVANEETH

85 21BJ1A5431 KOKKILIGADDA RAKESH

86 21BJ1A5432 KOLAKALURI HAVEELA

87 21BJ1A5433 KOMARAVALLI PAVAN KUMAR

88 21BJ1A5434 MANNEPALLI ESWAR SAI CHARAN

89 21BJ1A5435 MEKA VAMSI KRISHNA

90 21BJ1A5436 MEKALA VISHNU

91 21BJ1A5437 MEKATHOTI SIMHADRI BABU

92 21BJ1A5438 MOPARTHI SURYA PRASAD

93 21BJ1A5439 MUNIPALLI RESHMA

94 21BJ1A5440 NAIDU LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO

95 21BJ1A5441 NEELAM YAGNA PURUSH

96 21BJ1A5442 PABBISETTY SAI VENKATA NAGA KIRAN

97 21BJ1A5443 PATIBANDLA MANI BABU

98 21BJ1A5444 PEDDISETTI RUPASRI PAVAN KUMAR

99 21BJ1A5445 PENUMUDI NAGA CHAITANYA

100 21BJ1A5446 PERIKA BABU

101 21BJ1A5447 POLAKAM SRIRAM

102 21BJ1A5448 PONNAPATI RAKESH KUMAR REDDY

103 21BJ1A5449 PULLAGURA RAVI TEJA

104 21BJ1A5450 RACHABATTUNI NAGA PRANATHI

105 21BJ1A5451 RAVAVARAPU CHANDRA SEKHAR

106 21BJ1A5452 RAVAVARAPU YOGA JAGADEESH

107 21BJ1A5453 REMALLI RAHUL

108 21BJ1A5454 RUDRAPATI PRUDHVI RAJ

109 21BJ1A5455 SANAKA SIVA VENKATA VINAY

110 21BJ1A5456 SHAIK GOUSE



S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 20BJ5A0201  VENKATA PRASAD

2 20BJ5A0202 VAMSI KRISHNA

3 20BJ5A0203 MANOHARA  SRI KRISHNA

4 20BJ5A0204 KATEVARAPU AKHILASH

5 20BJ5A0205 MANNAVA  SANJAY

6 20BJ5A0206 RASAMSETTI SRINIVASARAO

7 20AR5A0202 P.VAMSI KRISHNA

8 20BJ1A5401 ALAPATI PAVAN CHAND

9 20BJ1A5402 ALLA NAGA VAMSI

10 20BJ1A5403 ALLA YEDUKONDALU

11 20BJ1A5404 ALLADA HARSHITHA

12 20BJ1A5405 ALLADI VINOD BABU

13 20BJ1A5406 AMARTHALURU SANJAY

14 20BJ1A5407 ATCHI YUVARAJU

15 20BJ1A5408 ATIPAMULA CHAKRAVARTHI

16 20BJ1A5409 BALLEM YASWANTH KUMAR

17 20BJ1A5410 BATHALA HARI PRASAD 

18 20BJ1A5411 BATHULA ANIL KUMAR

19 20BJ1A5412 B.VENKATA RAM GOPAL KRISHNA

20 20BJ1A5413 BHEEMA LEELA PRAVEEN

21 20BJ1A5414 BONTHU VENKAT

22 20BJ1A5415 CH. VIJAY SAI VENKATA KIRAN

23 20BJ1A5416 CHIKATI YUVA TEJA

24 20BJ1A5417 CH.VENKATA HEMANTH KUMAR

25 20BJ1A5419 DEVARINTI NIKHIL 

26 20BJ1A5420 DHULIPALLA NAGA KRISHNA

27 20BJ1A5421 GALI SASIKANTH

28 20BJ1A5422 GANGISETTI SAI MANIKANTA

29 20BJ1A5423 GAVVALA HIMATEJA

30 20BJ1A5424 GODI MADHAVA REDDY

31 20BJ1A5425 G. YATHI SAI RAMA KRISHNA

32 20BJ1A5426 GOLLA MAHESH VARMA 

33 20BJ1A5427 GORANTLA NAGARAJU

34 20BJ1A5428 GOTURU KALYAN KUMAR

35 20BJ1A5429 JAMMULA YASWANTH LAKSHMAN

36 20BJ1A5430 JAYAVARAPU SRIKANTH

37 20BJ1A5431 KATTA RAJASHEKAR SILAS

38 20BJ1A5432 KONDETI NAGA RAJU

39 20BJ1A5433 GURRAM SAI

40 20BJ1A5434 KOTHA ANIL KUMAR

2ND YEAR
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41 20BJ1A5435 LANKA MANOHAR

42 20BJ1A5436 LANKEMALLA SRIKANTH

43 20BJ1A5437 M.EMMUNAEL SUJEEVAN JOSEPH DAS

44 20BJ1A5438 MALLELA PREM CHAND

45 20BJ1A5439 MANNAVA SAI ANIRUDH

46 20BJ1A5440 MATHI SIVA NAGA DURGA SRINIVAS

47 20BJ1A5441 MEDIKONDU MANOJ KUMAR

48 20BJ1A5442 MENTHULA JOHNYDE

49 20BJ1A5443 MOHAMMED ABDUL SAMEER

50 20BJ1A5444 NAGIDI LEELA VISHNU

51 20BJ1A5445 NAYAKULA SREEVISHNU

52 20BJ1A5446 NEELAKANTAM LOKSAI SANJAY

53 20BJ1A5447 ODUGU KUMAR PHANINDRA

54 20BJ1A5448 PALANKI BALA SUBRAMANYAM

55 20BJ1A5449 PERAM SAI KUMAR

56 20BJ1A5450 PITTU PAVAN GANGA REDDY

57 20BJ1A5451 PUTTA ANAND BABU

58 20BJ1A5452 PUTTA SWATI 

59 20BJ1A5453 R PREETHAM

60 20BJ1A5454 R. MANJU NAGA VENKATA PAVAN SAI

61 20BJ1A5455 REGIMANI MURALI

62 20BJ1A5456 SHAIK ILIYAZ

63 20BJ1A5457 SHAIK MOHAMMAD UMAR

64 20BJ1A5458 SHAIK MOHAMMED SOHEL

65 20BJ1A5459 SHAIK SAMEER 

66 20BJ1A5460 SOMISETTY THIRUMALA PRASAD

67 20BJ1A5461 S.Gopi

68 20BJ1A5462 T.Chandrika Lakshmi

69 20BJ1A5463 U.Venkata Samba Kishore

70 20BJ1A5464 V.Naga Vasu

71 20BJ1A5465 Y.Tharun

72 20BJ1A5466 Y.Deepak

73 20BJ1A5467 Y.Abhishek

74 20BJ1A5469 Y.Pavan

75 20BJ1A4401 G.RAM BABU 

76 20BJ1A4402 K.NAGA SRIKANTH

77 20BJ1A4403 K.DHANALAKSHMI

78 20BJ1A4404 N.NITISH

79 20BJ1A4405 P.PRASANNA

80 20BJ1A4406 U.TRINADH

81 20BJ1A4407 V.BALA GOPI

82 20BJ1A4601 B.GOPI SAI

83 20BJ1A4602 B.GOPI MANI SAI

84 20BJ1A4603 C.SAI GANESH KUMAR



85 20BJ1A4604 K.MANOHAR

86 20BJ1A4605 K.MOULI KUMAR

87 20BJ1A4606 N.LAKSHMAN SAI PHANI

88 20BJ1A4607 P.TEJENDRANATH

89 20BJ1A4608 P.STANLEY DEELEP

90 20BJ1A4609 R.LAHARI

91 20BJ1A4610 SK.KHASIM

92 20BJ1A4611 SK.ISMAIL

93 20BJ1A4612 SK.SHABBAR TAJ

94 20BJ5A0101 HARISH.GUDISHA

95 20BJ5A0102 Y.KEERTHI

96 20BJ5A0401 MAHAMMAD JALALUDDIN

97 20BJ5A0402 PERAVALI DEVA RAJ

98 20BJ5A0403 SETTIBATHULA MURARI

99 20NN5A0413 THOTA PRAVALLIKA

100 20BJ5A0301 CHINTHAKUNTA ARAVIND

101 20BJ5A0302 GALI SUDARSAN

102 20BJ1A4901 A. MAHESH

103 20BJ1A4902 S. SRI HARSHA

104 20BJ1R0008 BOLAGANI SUBHASH

105 20BJ1R0009 BOYA THIMMAPPA

106 20BJ1R0010 CHANDHA BHAVANI

107 20BJ1R0011 CHATAKONDU VANI

108 20BJ1R0012 CHEBROLU NANDINI SAI

109 20BJ1R0013 CHIMATA LOHITHA

110 20BJ1R0014 CHIMATA MEGHANA

111 20BJ1R0015 CHINTAKAYALA NARAYANA SWAMY

112 20BJ1R0016 DASARI SRINIVAS

113 20BJ1R0017 DEVALLA DURGA BHAVANI

114 20BJ1R0018 DEVARAPALLI PAVAN KUMAR

115 20BJ1R0019 DUSARI ALEKHYA

116 20BJ1R0020 GARIKIPATI JYOTSNA

117 20BJ1R0021 GOLI SAIDULU BABU

118 20BJ1R0022 GOLI TULASI

119 20BJ1R0023 GOLLA MAHESHBABU

120 20BJ1R0024 GORANTLA NIKITHA

121 20BJ1R0025 GUNDALA NAVYA

122 20BJ1R0026 GUNTAGANI KRISHNA SRI

123 20BJ1R0027 GUNTUR SAIDARAO

124 20BJ1R0028 INAKOLLU SAI MADHURI

125 20BJ1R0029 J SAISREE

126 20BJ1R0030 JENNE KARTHIK

127 20BJ1R0032 K RAVITEJA

128 20BJ1R0033 KANUKOTI ARCHANA

129 20BJ1R0034 KATTUPALLI SHARON

130 20BJ1R0035 KESANA ANIL KUMAR



S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 20BJ5A0201  VENKATA PRASAD

2 20BJ5A0202 VAMSI KRISHNA

3 20BJ5A0203 MANOHARA  SRI KRISHNA

4 20BJ5A0204 KATEVARAPU AKHILASH

5 20BJ5A0205 MANNAVA  SANJAY

6 20BJ5A0206 RASAMSETTI SRINIVASARAO

7 20AR5A0202 P.VAMSI KRISHNA

8 20BJ1A5401 ALAPATI PAVAN CHAND

9 20BJ1A5402 ALLA NAGA VAMSI

10 20BJ1A5403 ALLA YEDUKONDALU

11 20BJ1A5404 ALLADA HARSHITHA

12 20BJ1A5405 ALLADI VINOD BABU

13 20BJ1A5406 AMARTHALURU SANJAY

14 20BJ1A5407 ATCHI YUVARAJU

15 20BJ1A5408 ATIPAMULA CHAKRAVARTHI

16 20BJ1A5409 BALLEM YASWANTH KUMAR

17 20BJ1A5410 BATHALA HARI PRASAD 

18 20BJ1A5411 BATHULA ANIL KUMAR

19 20BJ1A5412 B.VENKATA RAM GOPAL KRISHNA

20 20BJ1A5413 BHEEMA LEELA PRAVEEN

21 20BJ1A5414 BONTHU VENKAT

22 20BJ1A5415 CH. VIJAY SAI VENKATA KIRAN

23 20BJ1A5416 CHIKATI YUVA TEJA

24 20BJ1A5417 CH.VENKATA HEMANTH KUMAR

25 20BJ1A5419 DEVARINTI NIKHIL 

26 20BJ1A5420 DHULIPALLA NAGA KRISHNA

27 20BJ1A5421 GALI SASIKANTH

28 20BJ1A5422 GANGISETTI SAI MANIKANTA

29 20BJ1A5423 GAVVALA HIMATEJA

30 20BJ1A5424 GODI MADHAVA REDDY

31 20BJ1A5425 G. YATHI SAI RAMA KRISHNA

32 20BJ1A5426 GOLLA MAHESH VARMA 

33 20BJ1A5427 GORANTLA NAGARAJU

34 20BJ1A5428 GOTURU KALYAN KUMAR

35 20BJ1A5429 JAMMULA YASWANTH LAKSHMAN

36 20BJ1A5430 JAYAVARAPU SRIKANTH

2ND YEAR
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37 20BJ1A5431 KATTA RAJASHEKAR SILAS

38 20BJ1A5432 KONDETI NAGA RAJU

39 20BJ1A5433 GURRAM SAI

40 20BJ1A5434 KOTHA ANIL KUMAR

41 20BJ1A5435 LANKA MANOHAR

42 20BJ1A5436 LANKEMALLA SRIKANTH

43 20BJ1A5437 M.EMMUNAEL SUJEEVAN JOSEPH DAS

44 20BJ1A5438 MALLELA PREM CHAND

45 20BJ1A5439 MANNAVA SAI ANIRUDH

46 20BJ1A5440 MATHI SIVA NAGA DURGA SRINIVAS

47 20BJ1A5441 MEDIKONDU MANOJ KUMAR

48 20BJ1A5442 MENTHULA JOHNYDE

49 20BJ1A5443 MOHAMMED ABDUL SAMEER

50 20BJ1A5444 NAGIDI LEELA VISHNU

51 20BJ1A5445 NAYAKULA SREEVISHNU

52 20BJ1A5446 NEELAKANTAM LOKSAI SANJAY

53 20BJ1A5447 ODUGU KUMAR PHANINDRA

54 20BJ1A5448 PALANKI BALA SUBRAMANYAM

55 20BJ1A5449 PERAM SAI KUMAR

56 20BJ1A5450 PITTU PAVAN GANGA REDDY

57 20BJ1A5451 PUTTA ANAND BABU

58 20BJ1A5452 PUTTA SWATI 

59 20BJ1A5453 R PREETHAM

60 20BJ1A5454 R. MANJU NAGA VENKATA PAVAN SAI

61 20BJ1A5455 REGIMANI MURALI

62 20BJ1A5456 SHAIK ILIYAZ

63 20BJ1A5457 SHAIK MOHAMMAD UMAR

64 20BJ1A5458 SHAIK MOHAMMED SOHEL

65 20BJ1A5459 SHAIK SAMEER 

66 20BJ1A5460 SOMISETTY THIRUMALA PRASAD

67 20BJ1A5461 S.Gopi

68 20BJ1A5462 T.Chandrika Lakshmi

69 20BJ1A5463 U.Venkata Samba Kishore

70 20BJ1A5464 V.Naga Vasu

71 20BJ1A5465 Y.Tharun

72 20BJ1A5466 Y.Deepak

73 20BJ1A5467 Y.Abhishek

74 20BJ1A5469 Y.Pavan

75 20BJ1A4401 G.RAM BABU 

76 20BJ1A4402 K.NAGA SRIKANTH

77 20BJ1A4403 K.DHANALAKSHMI

78 20BJ1A4404 N.NITISH

79 20BJ1A4405 P.PRASANNA

80 20BJ1A4406 U.TRINADH



81 20BJ1A4407 V.BALA GOPI

82 20BJ1A4601 B.GOPI SAI

83 20BJ1A4602 B.GOPI MANI SAI

84 20BJ1A4603 C.SAI GANESH KUMAR

85 20BJ1A4604 K.MANOHAR

86 20BJ1A4605 K.MOULI KUMAR

87 20BJ1A4606 N.LAKSHMAN SAI PHANI

88 20BJ1A4607 P.TEJENDRANATH

89 20BJ1A4608 P.STANLEY DEELEP

90 20BJ1A4609 R.LAHARI

91 20BJ1A4610 SK.KHASIM

92 20BJ1A4611 SK.ISMAIL

93 20BJ1A4612 SK.SHABBAR TAJ

94 20BJ5A0101 HARISH.GUDISHA

95 20BJ5A0102 Y.KEERTHI

96 20BJ5A0401 MAHAMMAD JALALUDDIN

97 20BJ5A0402 PERAVALI DEVA RAJ

98 20BJ5A0403 SETTIBATHULA MURARI

99 20NN5A0413 THOTA PRAVALLIKA

100 20BJ5A0301 CHINTHAKUNTA ARAVIND

101 20BJ5A0302 GALI SUDARSAN

102 20BJ1A4901 A. MAHESH

103 20BJ1A4902 S. SRI HARSHA

104 20BJ1R0008 BOLAGANI SUBHASH

105 20BJ1R0009 BOYA THIMMAPPA

106 20BJ1R0010 CHANDHA BHAVANI

107 20BJ1R0011 CHATAKONDU VANI

108 20BJ1R0012 CHEBROLU NANDINI SAI

109 20BJ1R0013 CHIMATA LOHITHA

110 20BJ1R0014 CHIMATA MEGHANA

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 20BJ1A5432 KONDETI NAGA RAJU

2 20BJ1A5433 GURRAM SAI

3 20BJ1A5434 KOTHA ANIL KUMAR

4 20BJ1A5435 LANKA MANOHAR

5 20BJ1A5436 LANKEMALLA SRIKANTH

6 20BJ1A5437 M.EMMUNAEL SUJEEVAN JOSEPH DAS

7 20BJ1A5438 MALLELA PREM CHAND

8 20BJ1A5439 MANNAVA SAI ANIRUDH

IOT WITH DEEP LEARNING
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9 20BJ1A5440 MATHI SIVA NAGA DURGA SRINIVAS

10 20BJ1A5441 MEDIKONDU MANOJ KUMAR

11 20BJ1A5442 MENTHULA JOHNYDE

12 20BJ1A5443 MOHAMMED ABDUL SAMEER

13 20BJ1A5444 NAGIDI LEELA VISHNU

14 20BJ1A5445 NAYAKULA SREEVISHNU

15 20BJ1A5446 NEELAKANTAM LOKSAI SANJAY

16 20BJ1A5447 ODUGU KUMAR PHANINDRA

17 20BJ1A5448 PALANKI BALA SUBRAMANYAM

18 20BJ1A5449 PERAM SAI KUMAR

19 20BJ1A5450 PITTU PAVAN GANGA REDDY

20 20BJ1A4404 N.NITISH

21 20BJ1A4405 P.PRASANNA

22 20BJ1A4406 U.TRINADH

23 20BJ1A4407 V.BALA GOPI

24 20BJ1A4601 B.GOPI SAI

25 20BJ1A4602 B.GOPI MANI SAI

26 20BJ1A4603 C.SAI GANESH KUMAR

27 20BJ1A4604 K.MANOHAR

28 20BJ1A4605 K.MOULI KUMAR

29 20BJ1A4606 N.LAKSHMAN SAI PHANI

30 20BJ1A4607 P.TEJENDRANATH

31 20BJ1A4608 P.STANLEY DEELEP

32 20BJ1A4609 R.LAHARI

33 20BJ1A4610 SK.KHASIM

34 20BJ1A4611 SK.ISMAIL

35 20BJ1A4612 SK.SHABBAR TAJ

36 20BJ5A0101 HARISH.GUDISHA

37 20BJ5A0102 Y.KEERTHI

38 20BJ5A0401 MAHAMMAD JALALUDDIN

39 20BJ5A0402 PERAVALI DEVA RAJ

40 20BJ1R0026 GUNTAGANI KRISHNA SRI

41 20BJ1R0027 GUNTUR SAIDARAO

42 20BJ1R0028 INAKOLLU SAI MADHURI

43 20BJ1R0029 J SAISREE

44 20BJ1R0030 JENNE KARTHIK

45 20BJ1R0032 K RAVITEJA

46 20BJ1R0033 KANUKOTI ARCHANA

47 20BJ1R0034 KATTUPALLI SHARON

48 20BJ1R0035 KESANA ANIL KUMAR

49 20BJ5A0201  VENKATA PRASAD

50 20BJ5A0202 VAMSI KRISHNA

51 20BJ5A0203 MANOHARA  SRI KRISHNA

52 20BJ5A0204 KATEVARAPU AKHILASH

53 20BJ5A0205 MANNAVA  SANJAY



54 20BJ5A0206 RASAMSETTI SRINIVASARAO

55 20AR5A0202 P.VAMSI KRISHNA

56 20BJ1A5401 ALAPATI PAVAN CHAND

57 20BJ1A5402 ALLA NAGA VAMSI

58 20BJ1A5403 ALLA YEDUKONDALU

59 20BJ1A5404 ALLADA HARSHITHA

60 20BJ1A5405 ALLADI VINOD BABU

61 20BJ1A5406 AMARTHALURU SANJAY

62 20BJ1A5407 ATCHI YUVARAJU

63 20BJ1A5408 ATIPAMULA CHAKRAVARTHI

64 20BJ1A5409 BALLEM YASWANTH KUMAR

65 20BJ1A5410 BATHALA HARI PRASAD 

66 20BJ1A5411 BATHULA ANIL KUMAR

67 20BJ1A5412 B.VENKATA RAM GOPAL KRISHNA

68 20BJ1A5413 BHEEMA LEELA PRAVEEN

69 20BJ1A5414 BONTHU VENKAT

70 20BJ1A5415 CH. VIJAY SAI VENKATA KIRAN

71 20BJ1A5416 CHIKATI YUVA TEJA

72 20BJ1A5417 CH.VENKATA HEMANTH KUMAR

73 20BJ1A5419 DEVARINTI NIKHIL 

74 20BJ1A5420 DHULIPALLA NAGA KRISHNA

75 20BJ1A5421 GALI SASIKANTH

76 20BJ1A5422 GANGISETTI SAI MANIKANTA

77 20BJ1A5423 GAVVALA HIMATEJA

78 20BJ1A5424 GODI MADHAVA REDDY

79 20BJ1A5425 G. YATHI SAI RAMA KRISHNA

80 20BJ1A5426 GOLLA MAHESH VARMA 



S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 19BJ5A0106 Dulam Srinivasa Reddy

2 19BJ5A0107 Gangavarapu Likhitha

3 19BJ5A0108 Gummadilli Venkata Anil Kumar

4 19BJ5A0109 Indraganti Praveen

5 19BJ5A0110 Jangam Keerthi

6 19BJ5A0111 Kanapala Chitti Babu

7 19BJ5A0113 Kayakakula Gopi Raju 

8 19BJ5A0115 Kokkiligadda Adinarayana 

9 19BJ5A0116 Konanki Srinivasa Rao

10 19BJ5A0117 Kukutla  Guru Swamy

11 19BJ5A0118 Kurapati Vikranth Kumar 

12 19BJ5A0120 Manikala Ramesh

13 19BJ5A0121 Mathangi Surendra Babu

14 19BJ5A0122 Papaganti Daniel

15 19BJ5A0123 Peram Rakesh 

16 19BJ5A0124 Pothana Sripathi Babu 

17 19BJ5A0128 Sanikommu Bhagyalakshmi

18 19BJ5A0129 Satkari Guru Aravind

19 19BJ5A0130 Shaik Mohammd Hanif

20 19BJ5A0131 Vibudhi Gopi

21 19BJ5A0134 Gousu Ajay

22 19BJ1A0101 AMBAVARAPU MADHAVA KRISHNA

23 19BJ1A0102 ATMAKURI SHAMITHA

24 19BJ1A0103 AVULA KRUPA

25 19BJ1A0105 BADARANGAPPA GARI ABHISHEK

26 19BJ1A0106 BAILADUGU MANOJ KUMAR

27 19BJ1A0107 BALLAGIRI GOWTHAMA BUDDUDU

28 19BJ1A0109 BANDELA UDAYA BABU

29 19BJ1A0110 BANNARAVURI VISHWANTH

30 19BJ1A0111 BETALA PRASANT KUMAR

31 19BJ1A0114 CHALAMKURI DURGA RAO

32 19BJ1A0116 CHENNAMAREDDY KIRANREDDY

33 19BJ1A0117 DADI HARI NAIK

34 19BJ1A0118 DAWELASWARUPU NISANTH

35 19BJ1A0119 DHANIKELA BRAHMAM

36 19BJ1A0120 DUPATI YESU BABU

37 19BJ1A0121 GAMPASANI SAI MANIKANTA

38 19BJ1A0123 GOLI DURGA PRASAD

3RD YEAR

AI WITH MACHINE LEARNING



39 19BJ1A0124 IMMADI NAGA MANIKANTA

40 19BJ1A0128 KANKIPATI SUNNY

41 19BJ1A0129 KOLLIPARA ANITHASAI

42 19BJ1A0131 KONDAPALLI GURUNADH

43 19BJ1A0132 KONIKI SRILAKSHMI JAHNAVI 

44 19BJ1A0133 KOPPARTHI NAGA SEETHAM RAJU

45 19BJ1A0134 KSHATRIYA LOKESH SINGH

46 19BJ1A0135 LALE BALA POTHANNA

47 19BJ1A0136 MADATHALA VENU

48 19BJ1A0137 MADDINA NATARAJU

49 19BJ1A0138 MALAVATU KUSUMA

50 19BJ1A0139 MALLAMPATI GANGADHAR VENKATA SRINIVAS

51 19BJ1A0140 MEENIGA NARAYANA

52 19BJ1A0142 MERUGA MADHAVI

53 19BJ1A0143 MIRIYALA BRAHMAIAH

54 19BJ1A0144 MOHAMMAD RAFI

55 19BJ1A0145 MONDITHOKA VEERA BABU

56 19BJ1A0146 MUDDA BHUVANESWARI

57 19BJ1A0147 NAIDU GOPI CHAND

58 19BJ1A0148 NALAKURTHI PAVAN KUMAR

59 19BJ1A0151 NEELABOYINA RAJU

60 19BJ1A0152 PARELLA RAMA TULASI RAO

61 19BJ1A0156 PEDDISETTI SATEESH KUMAR

62 19BJ1A0157 POLEBOINA SIVA RAM

63 19BJ1A0158 PONNURU CHAITANYA

64 19BJ1A0159 POSEM RAJASEKHAR REDDY

65 19BJ1A0160 PUJALA VENKATA GOPI

66 19BJ1A0161 PUJARAPPA GARI SUBBARAYUDU

67 19BJ1A0162 RAJANALA VENKATESH

68 19BJ1A0164 RAVURI  GOPI CHAND

69 19BJ1A0166 RUDRAPATI PRASADU

70 19BJ1A0167 SANKULA RAMAKRISHNA

71 19BJ1A0168 SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR

72 19BJ1A0169 SHAIK ASHRAF ALI

73 19BJ1A0170 SHAIK AYAZ ALI

74 19BJ1A0172 SHAIK BAJANI

75 19BJ1A0173 SHAIK CHAND BASHA

76 19BJ1A0174 SHAIK DARIYAVALLI 

77 19BJ1A0175 SHAIK ITHIHAZ

78 19BJ1A0176 SHAIK JANI BASHA

79 19BJ1A0177 SHAIK KHASIM PEERA

80 19BJ1A0179 SHAIK MUSHTAQ

81 19BJ1A0180 SHAIK NASIRUDDIN

82 19BJ1A0181 SHAIK NOORI LLAHI



83 19BJ1A0182 SHAIK NYAMATULLA

84 19BJ1A0183 SHAIK RIYAZ

85 19BJ1A0184 SHAIK SADULLA 

86 19BJ1A0185 SHAIK SHADULLA

87 19BJ1A0187 SHAIK VAHIDUNNISA

88 19BJ1A0188 SYED SHAKEEL

89 19BJ1A0189 TALARI NARESH

90 19BJ1A0190 TANNIRU NAGAMALLESWARI

91 19BJ1A0191 THADIBOYINA GANESH

92 19BJ1A0192 THAMBI KUMAR KOPPULA 

93 19BJ1A0194 TULASI SHIVA PRASAD

94 19BJ1A0195 TYARAPPA GARI PRADEEP KUMAR

95 19BJ1A0197 URITI VEERENDRA

96 19BJ1A0198 VALETI AJAY KUMAR

97 19BJ1A01A0 VEERAMALLU BHUVANANJALI

98 19BJ1A01A1 VEMPATI CHENCHU BABU

99 19BJ1A01A3 VISHNUMOLAKALA DHEERAJ NAIDU

100 19BJ1A01A4 YAKKATI GOVINDARAJULU

101 19BJ1A01A5 YARRAGALLA HEMANTH KUMAR

102 19BJ5A0201 ALLI CHAITANYA

103 19BJ5A0202 DOMASANI DAVID RAJU

104 19BJ5A0203 GURRALA SHAIK CHINNA BHURE SAIDA

105 19BJ5A0204 JAMMALAMADUGU REVATHI

106 19BJ5A0205 K. JAGADEESWARA CHANDRA BOSE

107 19BJ5A0206 KATTEBOYINA SRIKANTH

108 19BJ5A0207 KESANA JAGADEESH SAGAR SAI

109 19BJ5A0208 KONDEPU NEELIMA

110 19BJ5A0209 MAKKENA SRINIVASA RAO

111 19BJ5A0210 MALLAMPATI BHARATH SAI KRISHNA

112 19BJ5A0211 NAKKA SAI RAMESH

113 19BJ5A0212 NALLURI BHARATH

114 19BJ5A0213 PADITHAPU SHANMUKHA VEERANADH

115 19BJ5A0214 PASUPULETI SUKANTH

3RD YEAR

TECHNICAL TRAINING JAVA

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 19BJ1A0201 Agniparthi Deepthi

2 19BJ1A0202 Arja Manoj Kumar

3 19BJ1A0203 Bandaru Praveen Kumar

4 19BJ1A0204 Bathula Raviteja

5 19BJ1A0205 Bendval Ajith Singh



6 19BJ1A0206 Boya Lakshmi Sai Sumanth

7 19BJ1A0207 Challasai Tirumala Gangadhar

8 19BJ1A0208 Chiradala Nani

9 19BJ1A0209 Chukka Madhan Kumar

10 19BJ1A0211 Gogulamudiramanjaneya Reddy

11 19BJ1A0212 Golla Anil Kumar

12 19BJ1A0213 Guntupalli Anil Kumar

13 19BJ1A0214 Katari Mallesh

14 19BJ1A0215 Koduru Araunah

15 19BJ1A0216 Kondapaturi Arun Sai

16 19BJ1A0217 Kopparthy Chandramouli Dattathreya

17 19BJ1A0218 Kuraganti Harish

18 19BJ1A0219 Madasu Ratna Vamsi

19 19BJ1A0220 Mannem Sai

20 19BJ1A0221 Mathangi Sudhakar

21 19BJ1A0223 Nalabothu Gowthami

22 19BJ1A0224 Naramala Asrith

23 19BJ1A0225 Pasupuleti Subramanyam

24 19BJ1A0226 Ponaganti Naga  Vani

25 19BJ1A0227 Potappagari Siva Kumar

26 19BJ1A0228 Priyanka Dasari

27 19BJ1A0229 Ravi Teja Jandrajupalli

28 19BJ1A0230 Regulagadda Raja Sekhar

29 19BJ1A0231 Reke Suhasini

30 19BJ1A0232 Sagili Sri Kalki

31 19BJ1A0233 Seelam Mahendra

32 19BJ1A0234 Shaik Farzana

33 19BJ1A0235 Shaik John Shaida

34 19BJ1A0236 Shaik Khasimpeera

35 19BJ1A0237 Shaik Mabu Subhani

36 19BJ1A0238 Shaik Sadhik

37 19BJ1A0239 Sutharu Pavan Kalyan

38 19BJ1A0240 Talagadadeevi Sai Hari Hara Chandra

39 19BJ1A0241 Tirumalasetti Jayadatta

40 19BJ1A0242 Vallepu Durga Prasad

41 19BJ1A0243 Venkata Vamsi Bandi

42 19BJ5A0401 ARADALA GOPI 

43 19BJ5A0402 BATTULA SAMBA SIVA RAO

44 19BJ5A0403 CHALLA MAHENDRA

45 19BJ5A0404 GANJI ANURADHA

46 19BJ5A0405 GARLAPATI RAVI KIRAN

47 19BJ5A0406 KAKUMANU HEMA CHANDRIKA

48 19BJ5A0407 KAMBALA RAJA RAO

49 19BJ5A0408 KOGILI HEMANTH KUMAR

50 19BJ5A0409 KOPPULA RAJESH

51 19BJ5A0410 KOPPURAVURI SHARON KUMARI



52 19BJ5A0411 KUNDURTHI SIDDHU SAI KRISHNA 

53 19BJ5A0412 KUPPAM SANJAY

54 19BJ5A0413 LATTUPALLI ANJI BABU

55 19BJ5A0414 MATANGI SRI DIVYA BHAVANI

56 19BJ5A0415 MEKALA MARK

57 19BJ5A0416 NARAMALA PEDA VENKATESWARLU

58 19BJ5A0417 NIMMAKA VISHNU KUMAR

59 19BJ5A0418 NOMULA VENKATA KRISHNA 

60 19BJ5A0419 PAGAN MAHENDRA 

61 19BJ5A0420 PALICHARLA PRATAP

62 19BJ5A0421 PALNATI SURESH BABU

63 19BJ5A0422 PATHAN IMRAN KHAN

64 19BJ5A0423 PERIKALA SUSMITHA

65 19BJ5A0424 POTTA  LAKSHMI RAVALI

66 19BJ5A0425 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN

67 19BJ5A0426 SHAIK MUNEERUNNISA

68 19BJ5A0427 SHAIK VAHEEDHA

69 19BJ5A0428 TADIBOINA SUPRIYA

70 19BJ5A0429 TALLURI YOJITHA

71 19BJ5A0430 THAMANAMPALLI JAHNAVI

72 19BJ5A0431 UNDAVALLI SAI KUMAR

73 19BJ5A0432 VAASI GETHA KUSUMA

74 19BJ5A0433 VADRANAM SANDEEP NAIDU

75 19BJ5A0434 YALAVARTHI BHAVYESH

76 19BJ5A0435 YENUMULA RAMA KRISHNA 

77 19BJ1A0401 AALA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM

78 19BJ1A0402 ADUSUMALLI NAVEEN

79 19BJ1A0403 ALA GOPI KISHOR

80 19BJ1A0404 ALAPATI YOVELU JEEVAN

81 19BJ1A0405 ATLURI HARSHAVARDHAN

82 19BJ1A0406 AYUDHAM RAJA

83 19BJ1A0407 AYUDHAM VIJAYA RAJU

84 19BJ1A0408 BALAGAM VINAY

85 19BJ1A0409 BAPANAPALLI YASWANTH BABU

86 19BJ1A0410 BAREDDY VENKATA SIVA SAILATHA

87 19BJ1A0411 BATTULA NAVEEN

88 19BJ1A0412 BETHALAM MADHAV GANESH VARMA

89 19BJ1A0413 BHEEMAVARAPU PRATHAPA REDDY

90 19BJ1A0414 BOREDDY KESHAVA KIRANMAI

91 19BJ1A0415 BOYA VEERESH

92 19BJ1A0416 CHANDRAGIRI PHANEENDRA VEERA BRAHMA CHARI

93 19BJ1A0417 CHANDU NANI ANAND

94 19BJ1A0419 CHIMATA GOPI

95 19BJ1A0420 CHITTIBOYINA ASHOK

96 19BJ1A0421 DAMANABOYINA MAHESHBABU



97 19BJ1A0423 DEEVI EESWAR

98 19BJ1A0424 DEVALLA SIVA KRISHNA

99 19BJ1A0425 DEVARAPU VENKATA SIVA KUMAR

100 19BJ1A0426 DODDAPANENI SRI LAKSHMI

101 19BJ1A0427 DUDEKULA MASTAN

102 19BJ1A0428 GADDAM MOHAN KRISHNA 

103 19BJ1A0429 GADE  HASWANTH SAI

104 19BJ1A0430 GAJJALA NAGA MANIKANTA

105 19BJ1A0431 GAMPALA RAGA NAVEEN

106 19BJ1A0432 GANAPATHI NAVEEN

107 19BJ1A0433 GOTTIPATI SIVA

108 19BJ1A0434 GUJJALA SAI KUMAR

109 19BJ1A0435 GUNDABATTINA BIKSHALU

110 19BJ1A0436 GUNJI VAMSI

111 19BJ1A0437 GURRAM KIRAN KUMAR

112 19BJ1A0438 IMMADI DHANAUNJAYA RAO

113 19BJ1A0439 JANDRAJUPALLI PETURU

114 19BJ1A0440 KAKARLA JAGADEESH

115 19BJ1A0441 KAKUMANU VAMSI

116 19BJ1A0442 KALAHASTI AKHIL

117 19BJ1A0443 KAMBHAMPATI MANASA

118 19BJ1A0444 KANCHARLA SANTHA VARDHAN

119 19BJ1A0445 KANNEDHARA SAI KUMAR

120 19BJ1A0446 KANTHURI VENKATA SAI PRASHANTH

121 19BJ1A0447 KARUR SASI KUMAR

122 19BJ1A0448 KATTEPOGU JAYA PRAKASH

123 19BJ1A0449 KOKKILIGADDA VAMSI KRISHNA

124 19BJ1A0450 KOLA LOKESH

125 19BJ1A0451 KOMMA GIRIVARDHAN

126 19BJ1A0452 KOPPARTHI VENKATESWARA RAJU

127 19BJ1A0453 KOPPISETTI SIVAMANI

128 19BJ1A0454 KUPPAM MANISHA RANI

129 19BJ1A04B5 SIRIVELLA MAHESH KUMAR

130 19BJ1A04B6 SUNKARA GAGAN KUMAR

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 19BJ1A0455 KURRA SIVAJI

2 19BJ1A0456 LANKA NAVEEN KUMAR

3 19BJ1A0457 MADDINENI KOTESWARA RAO

4 19BJ1A0458 MADINENI VISHNU VARDHAN MANOJ KUMAR

5 19BJ1A0459 MADURU VENKATA RAMESH KUMAR

6 19BJ1A0460 MAHANKALI SIVA VIJAY

3RD YEAR

COMMUNICATION SKILLS



7 19BJ1A0461 MALLELA HEMASRI

8 19BJ1A0462 MANCHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR

9 19BJ1A0463 MANCHIKALAPATI MOHAN GANESH

10 19BJ1A0464 MANNELA CHAITANYA

11 19BJ1A0465 MEKA SAI KRISHNA

12 19BJ1A0466 MODUKURI NAGA BABU

13 19BJ1A0467 MODUKURI SRI LAKSHMI

14 19BJ1A0468 MOGULURI MEGHANA

15 19BJ1A0469 MOHAMMAD SHA BUKHARI

16 19BJ1A0470 MOORABOINA VENKATESWARLU

17 19BJ1A0471 MOTHUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA

18 19BJ1A0472 MUDRABOINA SRIKANTH

19 19BJ1A0473 MUDRABOINA VIJAY

20 19BJ1A0474 MUTCHU SIVA SAI

21 19BJ1A0475 MUTHAMMAD UBEDUR RAHMAN ALLAS ALI AHMED

22 19BJ1A0476 NALLEBOYINA JAGADEESH KUMAR

23 19BJ1A0477 NANDURI GANESH RAJU

24 19BJ1A0478 NAREBOINA MACHARLA

25 19BJ1A0479 NEELAKANTAM GOWTHAM KUMAR

26 19BJ1A0481 PAACHIGUNTA THULASIRAM

27 19BJ1A0482 PAGADALA SNEHALATHA

28 19BJ1A0483 PALIVELA  PAVAN KUMAR

29 19BJ1A0485 PANDI VISWASA RAO

30 19BJ1A0486 PASAM ANKAMMA

31 19BJ1A0487 PASUPULETI ANUSHA

32 19BJ1A0488 PASUPULETI NARASIMHA RAO

33 19BJ1A0489 PASUPULETI PAVAN KUMAR

34 19BJ1A0490 PATHAKAMURI VIGNESH

35 19BJ1A0491 PEDDARAPU RAMESH

36 19BJ1A0492 PEMMA DIGVIJAY

37 19BJ1A0493 POTNURI GNANA ANAND SAI KUMAR

38 19BJ1A0494 PUJARI PAVAN KUMAR

39 19BJ1A0495 PUPPALLA LAKSHMAN RAO

40 19BJ1A0496 RAMISETTI DURGA PURNA SUPRIYA

41 19BJ1A0497 RAVULAPALLI ASHOK

42 19BJ1A0498 REPALLE ESWAR

43 19BJ1A0499 REPALLE VENKATA JAYANTH

44 19BJ1A04A0 RUPANAGUNTLA VAMSI KRISHNA

45 19BJ1A04A1 SAIKAM BHARGAVI

46 19BJ1A04A2 SAMIDALA JAYA SANKAR PRASANTH

47 19BJ1A04A3 SHAIK AMEER BASHA

48 19BJ1A04A4 SHAIK BAJI SHAHEED

19BJ1A0432 GANAPATHI NAVEEN

50 19BJ1A04A6 SHAIK JAKEER HUSSAIN

51 19BJ1A04A7 SHAIK KALESHAVALI

52 19BJ1A04A8 SHAIK MAHABOOB SUBHANI

53 19BJ1A04A9 SHAIK MEHURUNNISA BEGUM



54 19BJ1A04B0 SHAIK SAMEER 

55 19BJ1A04B1 SHAIK SIDDIK

56 19BJ1A04B2 SHAIK VAZITH

57 19BJ1A04B3 SHAIK YASEENSHARIEF

58 19BJ1A04B4 SINGAVARAM NAGA UDYA KIRAN

59 19BJ1A04B5 SIRIVELLA MAHESH KUMAR

60 19BJ1A04B6 SUNKARA GAGAN KUMAR

61 19BJ1A04B7 TADIKONDA HARITHA

62 19BJ1A04B8 TALARI SIVAMMA

63 19BJ1A04B9 TAMMISETTI VARUN SAI PAVAN TEJA

64 19BJ1A04C0 THOKALA NANDINI

65 19BJ1A04C1 THOTA JOSHITH

66 19BJ1A04C2 TIRUVEEDHULA RAMA KRISHNA

67 19BJ1A04C3 TOLUCHURI NAGA LAKSHMI

68 19BJ1A04C4 VALLEPU UPENDRA

69 19BJ1A04C5 VEJENDLA VINAY

70 19BJ1A04C6 VUSIRIKAYALA GANESH

71 19BJ1A04C7 VUSIRIKAYALA SAI PAVAN

72 19BJ1A04C8 YALAM LITHIN

73 19BJ1A04C9 YENIGANDLA TIRUMALLESWARA RAO

74 19BJ1A04D0 YENUGANTINAGA VENKATA VIJAY KUMAR

75 19BJ1A04D1 YENUGULA DINESH BABU

76 19BJ1A04D2 YERRATHIMMAPPAGARI CHANIKYA

77 19BJ1A04B9 TAMMISETTI VARUN SAI PAVAN TEJA

78 19BJ1A04C0 THOKALA NANDINI

79 19BJ1A04C1 THOTA JOSHITH

80 19BJ1A04C2 TIRUVEEDHULA RAMA KRISHNA

81 19BJ1A04C3 TOLUCHURI NAGA LAKSHMI

82 19BJ1A04C4 VALLEPU UPENDRA

83 19BJ1A04C5 VEJENDLA VINAY

84 19BJ1A04C6 VUSIRIKAYALA GANESH

85 19BJ1A04C7 VUSIRIKAYALA SAI PAVAN

86 19BJ1A04C8 YALAM LITHIN

87 19BJ1A04C9 YENIGANDLA TIRUMALLESWARA RAO

88 19BJ1A04D0 YENUGANTINAGA VENKATA VIJAY KUMAR

89 19BJ1A04D1 YENUGULA DINESH BABU

90 19BJ1A04D2 YERRATHIMMAPPAGARI CHANIKYA



4TH YEAR

MATLAB

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 18BJ1A0101 Adapala Anil Kumar

2 18BJ1A0102 Addanki Praveen Kumar

3 18BJ1A0103 Bandaru Venkata Raju

4 18BJ1A0104 Bandela Naveen

5 18BJ1A0105 Bandreddy Divya Teja

6 18BJ1A0106 Banela Shanmukha Syam Sunder 

7 18BJ1A0107 Battula Veeranjaneyulu

8 18BJ1A0108 Battula Venkateswara Rao

9 18BJ1A0110 Bondalapati Saicharan

10 18BJ1A0111 Budugu Sudha Rani

11 18BJ1A0112 Chakka Simhadri

12 18BJ1A0113 Chappidi Manohar Babu

13 18BJ1A0114 Cheekati  Madhuri

14 18BJ1A0115 Chimma Srinivas

15 18BJ1A0116 Dasari Harikrishna Sai

16 18BJ1A0117 Dasari Naga Pamulaiah

17 18BJ1A0118 Emani Udaya Bhaskar

18 18BJ1A0119 Ganddreti Giri

19 18BJ1A0120 Goli Jayadeep

20 18BJ1A0121 Gonugunta Sri Vidya

21 18BJ1A0123 Janjanam Udaya V Bhaskar

22 18BJ1A0124 Kagitha Vamsi

23 18BJ1A0125 Kakarla Pavan 

24 18BJ1A0126 Kampana Nageswari

25 18BJ1A0127 Kandlakunta David

26 18BJ1A0128 Kandrakonda Mounika

27 18BJ1A0131 Kokkiligadda Yatendra

28 18BJ1A0132 Kommolla Haribabu

29 18BJ1A0133 Konisa Mahesh

30 18BJ1A0135 Kotu Venkata Thirumala Kumar

31 18BJ1A0136 Kovvuri Vamsi Babu

32 18BJ1A0137 Kukkamudi Ramesh

33 18BJ1A0138 Kuraganti Vijay Kumar

34 18BJ1A0139 Kurapati Hevel Raju

35 18BJ1A0140 Kurra Adarsh

36 18BJ1A0142 Marisetti Yamini Srnivasarao

37 18BJ1A0143 Mekala Tulasiram

38 18BJ1A0144 Munkala Siva

39 18BJ1A0146 Nagamalli Venkatesh

40 18BJ1A0147 Nageedu Rupesh Kumar Raja

41 18BJ1A0149 Nakka Vamsi



42 18BJ1A0151 Obbireddy Y Karthikreddy

43 18BJ1A0153 Panyam Pushpa Latha

44 18BJ1A0154 Parisa Lakshmi Nath

45 18BJ1A0155 Pasupuleti Katamraju

46 18BJ1A0158 Porumalla Ramu

47 18BJ1A0159 Putta Veeranjaneya Reddy

48 18BJ1A0160 Ryali Sasidhar Sai Kumar

49 18BJ1A0161 Sayyad Bilal

50 18BJ1A0162 Shaik Asif

51 18BJ1A0164 Shaik Fazal Nagurvali

52 18BJ1A0165 Shaik Ghouse Sameer

53 18BJ1A0166 Shaik Mahaboob Basha

54 18BJ1A0167 Shaik Mahammad Khasim

55 18BJ1A0169 Shaik Mohammed Bushra

56 18BJ1A0170 Shaik Sadheer Khasim

57 18BJ1A0171 Shaik Thousif

58 18BJ1A0172 T S Ravi Kiran

59 18BJ1A0173 Tammisetty Bhargav

60 18BJ1A0175 Thammineni V Koteswara Rao

61 18BJ1A0176 Thokala Suresh

62 18BJ1A0178 Vadde Durga Vara Prasad

63 18BJ1A0179 Vallepu Mohan Kishore

64 18BJ1A0180 Vallu Vamsi

65 18BJ1A0181 Varuguru Dinesh

66 18BJ1A0183 Yazali Deva Sai Venkata Krishna

67 18BJ1A0185 Guggilam Madhukumar

68 18BJ1A0201 ALAKUNTA PRAVALLIKA

69 18BJ1A0202 BHOGADI AKHILANDESWARI

70 18BJ1A0203 CHALLA VASAVI

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 18BJ1A0204 KANAMALA SASI

2 18BJ1A0205 KOLAKALURI FATHIMA MATHA

3 18BJ1A0206 KONDRU SHARON ROSE

4 18BJ1A0207 PERAVALI SRI VALLI

5 18BJ1A0208 RACHAKONDA ANUSHA

6 18BJ1A0209 RAYAPATI DEVA RANI

7 18BJ1A0210 REDDY DIVYASRI

8 18BJ1A0211 TULLIBILLI SHAMINI

4TH YEAR

JAVA



9 18BJ1A0212 AKULA VIJAY DURGA RAO

10 18BJ1A0215 CHENNAM SAI ABHIRAM

11 18BJ1A0216 JUPUDI YATENDRA

12 18BJ1A0217 KALIKIVAYI MAHESH

13 18BJ1A0218 KANDULA TIRUMALA RAO

14 18BJ1A0219 LENKA SRIKANTH

15 18BJ1A0220 PALANKI PAVAN KALYAN

16 18BJ1A0221 PATTAN MASTANSHARIF

17 18BJ1A0222 POLICHARLA V SUDHER KUMAR

18 18BJ1A0223 POTHURAJU VANYA KUMAR

19 18BJ1A0224 SHAIK NAGOOR JANI

20 18BJ1A0225 SOMINENI SRAVAN KUMAR

21 18BJ1A0226 TAMMISETTY RAJA RAJESWARUDU

22 18BJ1A0228 TIRUPATI GOPI

23 18BJ1A0229 VALLURI HARI KRISHNA

24 18BJ1A0230 VEESAM DURGA PAVAN

25 18BJ1A0231 VISHNUMOLAKALA ESWRA RAO

26 18BJ1A0232 VISWANADHAPALLI RAGHU VARMA

27 18BJ1A0233 AVINASH KOTHAPALLI

28 18BJ1A0401 AVALA RAJ KUMAR 

29 18BJ1A0402 AYINAMPUDI SIVA CHAITANYA

30 18BJ1A0403 BANDREDDI MANOJ KUMAR

31 18BJ1A0404 BAYIREDDY SAIMONIKA

32 18BJ1A0405 BESTA RAMAMOHAN

33 18BJ1A0406 BHAVANAM RUCHITHA

34 18BJ1A0407 BHIMAVARAPU THIRUMALA RAO

35 18BJ1A0408 BHIMIREDDY BHARGAVI

36 18BJ1A0410 CHANDANALA RAKESH

37 18BJ1A0411 CHEVULURI SRINIVAS

38 18BJ1A0412 CHILAMKURI NIKITHA

39 18BJ1A0413 CHITTEPPAGARI HARI KUMAR

40 18BJ1A0414 CHUKKA MAHEEDHAR 

41 18BJ1A0415 DANABOINA ANAND VARA KUMAR

42 18BJ1A0416 DANABOINA RAKESH

43 18BJ1A0417 DASARI BALAJI

44 18BJ1A0418 DASARI GREESHMA

45 18BJ1A0419 DASARI GURU PRASAD

46 18BJ1A0421 DOSAKAYALA RAMYA

47 18BJ1A0422 GADARU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA

48 18BJ1A0423 GADDAM SUSHMA

49 18BJ1A0424 GAJJALA ASHOK REDDY

50 18BJ1A0425 GALLA V NAGA MANIKANTA

51 18BJ1A0426 GANTIKAMPU VAMSI KRISHNA

52 18BJ1A0427 GARIKAPATI DEEPAK

53 18BJ1A0430 GUDDANNAGARI BHAVITHA

54 18BJ1A0431 GUMMADILLI J L NARASIMHA

55 18BJ1A0432 GUNTURU BHARGAVI



56 18BJ1A0433 JAGARLAMUDI RAKESH

57 18BJ1A0434 JONNA VENKATESH

58 18BJ1A0435 KADAVA VENKATA NAVEEN

59 18BJ1A0436 KADAVA VENKATA TRINATH

60 18BJ1A0438 KAJA CHARAN

61 18BJ1A0439 KALLURI ABHINAY

62 18BJ1A0440 KANDULA JAGADEESH

63 18BJ1A0441 KANDURU PESAL SAI SRI HARSHA

64 18BJ1A0442 KESAVARAPU VENKATA SAI

65 18BJ1A0443 KODIGI ARAVIND

66 18BJ1A0444 KOLLIMARLA NAVYA

67 18BJ1A0446 KONANKI SANDHYA

68 18BJ1A0447 KONDAPATURI HARISH

69 18BJ1A0448 KONDAVEETI AJAY KUMAR

70 18BJ1A0449 KOTHA PRASANA

71 18BJ1A0450 KUNCHALA ANUDEEP

72 18BJ1A0451 KUNCHALA DURGA BHAVANI

73 18BJ1A0452 KUNCHALA SOWJANYA

74 18BJ1A0453 LANKA PAVAN KUMAR

75 18BJ1A0454 MAKKALA SAIKIRAN

76 18BJ1A0455 MAKKAPATI AJAY

77 18BJ1A0456 MANDA VENKATA KOTAIAH NAIDU

78 18BJ1A0457 MANDALANENI SAI SURYA

79 18BJ1A0458 MANEPALLI REVANTH NAG

80 18BJ1A0459 MANNEPALLI VENKATA RAJA

81 18BJ1A0460 MELUVALASA JYOTHI PRAKASH

82 18BJ1A0461 MERUGU ANTHONY XAVIER

83 18BJ1A0462 MITHUKULLA NANI

84 18BJ1A0463 MODI SIVANNARAYANA

85 18BJ1A0465 NADAKUDITHI HEMANTH RAJU

86 18BJ1A0466 NALLAPATI SRI L TIRUPATAMMA

87 18BJ1A0467 NALLURU NAGA SRIKANTH

88 18BJ1A0468 OGIRALA BRAHMA REDDY

89 18BJ1A0469 ORSU SREEKANTH

90 18BJ1A0470 P ANANDA RAJU

91 18BJ1A0471 P RAJITHA

92 18BJ1A0472 PALADUGU NAGA SAI

93 18BJ1A0473 PALEPU SRINIVAS VARMA

94 18BJ1A0474 PALLE RAJESH

95 18BJ1A0475 PAMMI LAKSHMI PRASANNA

96 18BJ1A0476 PERUBOINA NANDINI

97 18BJ1A0477 POTHINENI ANIL

98 18BJ1A0478 PRAGADA SAI TEJA

99 18BJ1A0479 RAMINENI VENKATESH

100 18BJ1A0480 REBBAVARAPU MANOJ KUMAR

101 18BJ1A0481 SAGILI SONU PRASAD

102 18BJ1A0483 SEEMAKURTHI V SAI KUMAR



103 18BJ1A0484 SERU SIVAJI

104 18BJ1A0485 SHAIK ABIDA

105 18BJ1A0486 SHAIK ANWAR SADIQ

106 18BJ1A0487 SHAIK GOPIVALI

107 18BJ1A0488 SHAIK IMRAN

108 18BJ1A0489 SHAIK JAN BASHA

109 18BJ1A0490 SHAIK KARIM JOHN SAIDA

110 18BJ1A0491 SHAIK KHADAR VALI

111 18BJ1A0492 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI

112 18BJ1A0493 SHAIK RESHMA

113 18BJ1A0494 SHAIK SADDAR HUSSAEN

114 18BJ1A0495 SHAIK ZABIULLAH

115 18BJ1A0496 SOMA SWATHI

116 18BJ1A0497 SYED FAYAZ ALI

117 18BJ1A0498 SYED NAGUR VALI

118 18BJ1A0499 THAMEESHETI RAMA KRISHNA

119 18BJ1A04A0 TIRUVEEDHULA APARNA

120 18BJ1A04A2 VALLABHUNI NANI BABU

121 18BJ1A04A3 VEMANAPALLI NITESH K DATHA

122 18BJ1A04A4 VEMULA DENIL SUNDHAR

123 18BJ1A04A6 VIJAYA BHASKAR IRLA

124 18BJ1A04A7 VISWANADHUNI VAMSI

125 18BJ1A04A8 YADAVALLI MAHESH

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 18BJ1A0501 Addanki Lokesh

2 18BJ1A0503 Anagani Rama Krishna

3 18BJ1A0505 Badduri Karthik Reddy

4 18BJ1A0506 Birudu Tejaswini

5 18BJ1A0507 Bontha S L Tirupathamma

6 18BJ1A0508 Busam Lohith Kumar

7 18BJ1A0509 Chennupati Seshagiri

8 18BJ1A0511 Chudemella Sai Jaswanth Rao

9 18BJ1A0512 Chunduru Krishna Nitesh

10 18BJ1A0513 Darvemula Ravi Teja

11 18BJ1A0514 Devarapalli Indra

12 18BJ1A0515 Pasala Lalitha Sai

13 18BJ1A0516 Gajula Naga Jyothi

14 18BJ1A0517 Ganeshula Vamsi

15 18BJ1A0518 Ginjupalli Naga Sunil

16 18BJ1A0519 Golla Yamini

4TH YEAR

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT DESIGN



17 18BJ1A0520 Gottam Manikanta Reddy

18 18BJ1A0522 Ikkurthi John Selvaraj

19 18BJ1A0523 immadisetty Ajay kumar

20 18BJ1A0524 Immadisetty Anvith

21 18BJ1A0526 Jalasutram Suryanarayana

22 18BJ1A0527 Jannavula Ramya

23 18BJ1A0529 Jonnadula Venkata Sai Rohith

24 18BJ1A0530 Kadiyam Gopala Krishna

25 18BJ1A0531 Kalakonda Balakrishna

26 18BJ1A0532 Kalavakollu Naveen

27 18BJ1A0533 Kamatham Venkateswarlu

28 18BJ1A0534 Karneti Lakshmi Kanth

29 18BJ1A0535 Katta Karuna Jyothi

30 18BJ1A0536 Katta Naga Lakshmi

31 18BJ1A0537 Keerthipati Vishnu Sai

32 18BJ1A0538 Konatham Nandi Siva Reddy

33 18BJ1A0539 Kota Pavan S R Koteswara Rao

34 18BJ1A0541 Kummitha Sirisha

35 18BJ1A0542 Lagusani Abhilash Goud

36 18BJ1A0543 Lagusani Abhinav Goud

37 18BJ1A0544 Madasani Vishnu Sai

38 18BJ1A0545 Madasani Vyshnavi

39 18BJ1A0546 Maheswarapu V Brahma Chari

40 18BJ1A0547 Mamidala Lavanya

41 18BJ1A0548 Mandalaneni Akhila

42 18BJ1A0549 Mandalapu Narendra Babu

43 18BJ1A0550 Mannava Kavyapoojitha

44 18BJ1A0551 Mannava Yaswanth Sai

45 18BJ1A0552 Maruboina Ajay Kumar

46 18BJ1A0553 Medabalimi Hema Sri

47 18BJ1A0554 Mekala Nithish

48 18BJ1A0555 Mekala Rebekah Betti

49 18BJ1A0556 Mohammad Irshad

50 18BJ1A0557 Moka Anil Kumar

51 18BJ1A0558 Nallagorla Ganga Babu

52 18BJ1A0559 Nannapaneni Sowmya

53 18BJ1A0560 Neelam Chelith N V Sai Ram

54 18BJ1A0562 Nosina Chennamma

55 18BJ1A0563 Oleti Lalitha Srinivasa Rao

56 18BJ1A0564 Papanaboina Veera Brahmam

57 18BJ1A0565 Parisa Venkateswara Rao

58 18BJ1A0566 Pasupuleti V A S S Kumar Babu

59 18BJ1A0567 Pathan Ashraf Khan

60 18BJ1A0568 Pathan Aszad Khan

61 18BJ1A0569 Pathan Faisal Khan

62 18BJ1A0570 Pothuboyina Jagan Mohan

63 18BJ1A0571 Puli Sravanya



64 18BJ1A0572 Puli Srivanya

65 18BJ1A0573 Puli Trinadh

66 18BJ1A0574 Pulusu Siva Priya

67 18BJ1A0576 Routhu Naga Chandana

68 18BJ1A0577 Saragada Jagadeesh

69 18BJ1A0578 Shaik Abdul Hafeez

70 18BJ1A0579 Shaik Abdulla

S.No
Student enrollment 

number 
Name

1 18BJ1A0580 Shaik Amanulla

2 18BJ1A0581 Shaik Farhat Sultana

3 18BJ1A0582 Shaik Hussain

4 18BJ1A0583 Shaik Jahera Bi

5 18BJ1A0584 Shaik Khaleel Basha

6 18BJ1A0585 Shaik Mabu Subhani

7 18BJ1A0586 Shaik Mastan

8 18BJ1A0587 Shaik Naga Srinu

9 18BJ1A0588 Shaik Reshma

10 18BJ1A0589 Shaik Shabeena

11 18BJ1A0590 Shake Nazeem Bhasha

12 18BJ1A0591 Siddabattuni B V Sai Kiran

13 18BJ1A0592 Somepalli Vamsikrishna

14 18BJ1A0593 Suryapalli Bala Vardhan

15 18BJ1A0594 Thota Kishore Nayudu

16 18BJ1A0595 Thumuluru Surya Sai Teja

17 18BJ1A0596 Tulluru Bhargavi

18 18BJ1A0598 Vadde Rajesh

19 18BJ1A0599 Vadranam Geetha Naidu

20 18BJ1A05A0 Veerella Surya Krishna

21 18BJ1A05A1 Veesam Anusha

22 18BJ1A05A2 Vikram Prajapatth

23 18BJ1A05A3 Vuddanti Yaswanth

24 18BJ1A05A4 Vunnam Veera Manendra

25 18BJ1A05A5 Yakkati Srinivasavi

26 18BJ1A05A6 Yaktila Lakshmi Kalpana

27 18BJ1A05A7 Yandrapati Kartheek

28 18BJ1A05A8 Yanduri Srimannarayana

29 18BJ1A05A9 Yemineni Sravani

30 18BJ1A05B0 Yenikapalli Venkata Karthik

31 18BJ1A05B1 Thuraka Srinivas

AERIAL ROBOTICS WITH DATA SCIENCE

4TH YEAR



32 18BJ1A05B3 Mynampati Sravani

33 18BJ1A05B4 Yadala Sarath Kumar

34 18BJ1A0175 Thammineni V Koteswara Rao

35 18BJ1A0176 Thokala Suresh

36 18BJ1A0178 Vadde Durga Vara Prasad

37 18BJ1A0179 Vallepu Mohan Kishore

38 18BJ1A0180 Vallu Vamsi

39 18BJ1A0126 Kampana Nageswari

40 18BJ1A0127 Kandlakunta David


